Jul 08
Grooved End Valves - 300 PSI Body Rating - Electric Actuation
NEMA 4 120 VAC 2 Position Fail In Place Electric Actuator
 With De-Clutching Manual Hand Wheel Override
0051 0051 0051 0051
2.0 300 VIC-020-0- 1,081$     1,081$     1,081$     1,081$
2.5 300 VIC-025-0- 1,145$     1,145$     1,145$     1,145$
3.0 300 VIC-030-0- 1,159$     1,159$     1,159$     1,159$
4.0 300 VIC-040-0- 1,227$     1,227$     1,227$     1,227$
5.0 300 VIC-050-0- 1,555$     1,555$     1,555$     1,555$
0051 0051 0081 0081
6.0 300 VIC-060-0- 1,587$     1,587$     1,804$     1,804$
0081 0121 0121 0121
8.0 300 VIC-080-0- 2,041$     2,249$     2,249$     2,249$
0201 0201 0201 0301
10.0 300 VIC-010-0- 3,026$     3,026$     3,026$     3,326$
0301 0301 0501 0501
12.0 300 VIC-120-0- 3,521$     3,521$     3,935$     3,935$
Accessories - Add As Suffix to Model Number
0-10 vdc
 All Outdoor Applications -H  Modulating Applications -M
Heater 57$          Servo 661$

50 PSI
150 PSI 200 PSI50 PSI
Size Body
PSI
Valve Model
Prefix
100 PSI
Close Off Against
150 PSI 200 PSI
End Switches Pilot Positioner
Jul 08
Grooved End Valves - 300 PSI Body Rating - Pneumatic Actuation
Pneumatic Rack And Pinion Fail Closed 80 psi Actuators
 With 120 VAC Actuator Mounted Solenoid Air Valve
0083/4 0083/4 0083/5 0083/6
2.0 300 VIC-020-1- 818$        818$        863$        907$
2.5 300 VIC-025-1- 882$        882$        926$        971$
3.0 300 VIC-030-1- 896$        896$        940$        985$
4.0 300 VIC-040-1- 965$        965$        1,009$     1,054$
0092/5 0092/6 0118/4 0118/4
5.0 300 VIC-050-1- 1,430$     1,482$     1,513$     1,513$
6.0 300 VIC-060-1- 1,463$     1,514$     1,546$     1,546$
0118/5 0118/5 0118/6 0127/5
8.0 300 VIC-080-1- 1,837$     1,837$     1,891$     1,959$
0160/4 0160/4 0160/5 0160/5
10.0 300 VIC-010-1- 2,735$     2,735$     2,798$     2,798$
0210/3 0210/3 0210/4 0210/4
12.0 300 VIC-120-1- 3,440$     3,440$     3,513$     3,513$
Accessories - Add As Suffix to Model Number
3 - 15 psi
-S  Modulating Applications -P
176$        498$
 -P Applications Are Shipped Without Solenoid
Pneumatic Rack And Pinion Fail Open 80 psi Actuators
 With 120 VAC Actuator Mounted Solenoid Air Valve
0083/3 0083/3 0083/3 0083/3
2.0 300 VIC-020-2- 774$        774$        774$        774$
2.5 300 VIC-025-2- 837$        837$        837$        837$
3.0 300 VIC-030-2- 851$        851$        851$        851$
0083/4 0083/4 0092/4 0092/4
4.0 300 VIC-040-2- 965$        965$        1,051$     1,051$
5.0 300 VIC-050-2- 1,292$     1,292$     1,378$     1,378$
0118/3 0118/3 0118/3 0118/3
6.0 300 VIC-060-2- 1,492$     1,492$     1,492$     1,492$
0118/3 0118/4 0118/4 0118/4
8.0 300 VIC-080-2- 1,730$     1,783$     1,783$     1,783$
0160/2 0160/2 0160/3 0160/3
10.0 300 VIC-010-2- 2,608$     2,608$     2,671$     2,671$
0160/4 0210/2 0210/2 0210/3
12.0 300 VIC-120-2- 2,929$     3,367$     3,367$     3,440$
Accessories - Add As Suffix to Model Number
3 - 15 psi
-S  Modulating Applications -P
176$        498$